© 2020 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 113020
littelfuse.com
Product Datasheet
IN-LINE MINI® SPLASHPROOF FUSE HOLDER
For MINI® Style Blade Fuses
Description
The FHM series In-Line Fuse Holder is the perfect solution for

littelfuse.com
Product Datasheet
Ordering Information
IN-LINE MINI® SPLASHPROOF FUSE HOLDER
For MINI® Style Blade Fuses
PART NUMBERS WIRE SIZE COLOR LEAD A (MM) LEAD B (MM) WIRE TYPE FUSE INCLUDED
0FHM0002ZXJ 12 AWG Orange 94 94 GXL No
0FHM0003ZXJS 18 AWG Black 94 94 GXL No
0FHM0003ZXJB 16 AWG Black 93.4 93.4 GXL No
0FHM0001ZXJ 14 AWG Black 94 94 GXL No
0FHM0003ZXJH 16 AWG Orange 276.8 276.8 GXL No
0FHM0003ZXJR 16 AWG Black 93.4 93.4 GXL No
0FHM0001LXN 14 AWG Black 94 94 GXL No
0FHM0001XPGLO 14 AWG Black 94 94 GXL No
0FHM0001HXGLO 14 AWG Black 94 94 GXL No
0FHM0003ZXJU 16 AWG Orange 305 305 GXL No
0FHM0001SXJ 14 AWG Black 94 94 GXL No
0FHM0003ZXJV-F2 18 AWG Black 450 450 TXL 2A
0FHM0002ZXJB 12 AWG
"Lead A: Orange
Lead B: Red "
167 167 GXL No
0FHM0003ZXJT-F5 18 AWG Black 70 165.5 GXL 5A
0FHM0002ZXJP 12 AWG Orange 94 94 GXL No
0FHM0001XP 14 AWG Black 94 94 GXL No
0FHM0002SXJ 12 AWG Orange 94 94 GXL No
0FHM0003ZXJD 16 AWG Red 93.4 93.4 GXL No
0FHM0002ZXJR 12 AWG Orange 190.5 60 GXL No
0FHM0003ZXJK 16 AWG Red 121.4 121.4 GXL No
0FHM0003ZXJB-F05 16 AWG Black 93.4 93.4 GXL No
0FHM0003ZXJA 16 AWG Brown 276.8 276.8 GXL No
0FHM0001ZXJ-RED 14 AWG Red 94 94 GXL No
0FHM0003ZXJP 18 AWG Black 94 94 TXL No
0FHM0003UXJJ
"Lead A: 16 AWG
Lead B: 14 AWG"
"Lead A: Orange